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haver usc.
ultrasonic cleaners for test sieves.

haver & boecker



HAVER USC test sieve cleaners guarantee that sieves are cleaned thoroughly and gently at the same time saving  

energy. They have proved to work outstandingly well in conjunction with the HAVER USC cleaning fluid. USC cleaners 

are available for cleaning individual sieves and for the simultaneous cleaning of up to five sieves.

Your advantages at a glance:

sieve cleaning Function with HAVER USC 200 S and HAVER USC 500 S for optimum cleaning of test sieves

The sieves are cleaned thoroughly and gently while at the same time saving energy

Easy handling

Up to five test sieves can be cleaned simultanesously with HAVER USC 200 MULTI

haver usc.
ultrasonic cleaners for test sieves.

HAVER & BOECKER ∙ Particle Analysis ∙ Ennigerloher Str. 64 ∙ 59302 OELDE, Germany

Phone: +49 (0) 2522 30-363 ∙ Fax: +49 (0) 2522 30-152

E-Mail: pa@haverboecker.com ∙ Internet www.haverparticleanalysis.com

E-Shop: www.havershop-particleanalysis.com

HAVER USC 200 S with sieve cleaning mode
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haver & boecker

HAVER USC 500 S with sieve cleaning mode HAVER USC 200 MUlti

Number of sieves

Sieve diameter

Oscilation tank (inside)

Charge

Outlet

Outside dimensions 

Weight

Operation voltage

HF-Frequency

Power consumption total

Ultrasonic power effective

Ultrasonic max. peak power

Sound pressure level (LpAU)

Allowable surrounding temperature

haver usc 200 s

1

≤ 230 mm

Ø 240 x 140 mm

6 l

-

304 x 335 mm

ca. 5 kg

220-240 V

37 kHz

150 W

150 W

600 W

< 70 dB

+5 °C bis +40°C

haver usc 500 s

1

≤ 500 mm

Ø 600 x 245 mm

57 l

ja, Kugelhahn

650 x 455 mm

ca. 21 kg

220-240 V

37 kHz

600 W

600 W

2400 W

< 70 dB

+5 °C bis +40°C

haver usc 200 Multi

5

≤ 230 mm

500 x 300 x 300 mm

40 l

ja, Kugelhahn

560 x 360 x 500 mm 

ca. 27 kg

220-240 V

35 kHz

k.A.

k.A.

2 x 1000 W

k.A.

+5 °C bis +40°C


