

HAVER USC.
ULTRASONIC CLEANERS FOR TEST SIEVES.



XXX DP, Printed in Germany © HAVER & BOECKER. Jede Art der Vervielfältigung, auch auszugsweise, nur mit Genehmigung.

HAVER USC.

Ultrasonic Cleaners for Test Sieves.

HAVER USC test sieve cleaners guarantee that sieves are cleaned thoroughly and gently at the same time saving energy. They have proved to work outstandingly well in conjunction with the HAVER USC cleaning fluid. USC cleaners are available for cleaning individual sieves and for the simultaneous cleaning of up to five sieves.

Your advantages at a glance:

- sieve cleaning Function with HAVER USC 200 S and HAVER USC 500 S for optimum cleaning of test sieves
- The sieves are cleaned thoroughly and gently while at the same time saving energy
- Easy handling
- Up to five test sieves can be cleaned simultanesously with HAVER USC 200 MULTI



HAVER USC 200 S with sieve cleaning mode



HAVER USC 500 S with sieve cleaning mode



HAVER USC 200 MULTI

	HAVER USC 200 S	HAVER USC 500 S	HAVER USC 200 MULTI
Number of sieves	1	1	5
Sieve diameter	≤ 230 mm	≤ 500 mm	≤ 230 mm
Oscilation tank (inside)	Ø 240 x 140 mm	Ø 600 x 245 mm	500 x 300 x 300 mm
Charge	61	57 l	40 l
Outlet	-	ja, Kugelhahn	ja, Kugelhahn
Outside dimensions	304 x 335 mm	650 x 455 mm	560 x 360 x 500 mm
Weight	ca. 5 kg	ca. 21 kg	ca. 27 kg
Operation voltage	220-240 V	220-240 V	220-240 V
HF-Frequency	37 kHz	37 kHz	35 kHz
Power consumption total	150 W	600 W	k.A.
Ultrasonic power effective	150 W	600 W	k.A.
Ultrasonic max. peak power	600 W	2400 W	2 x 1000 W
Sound pressure level (L _{pAU})	< 70 dB	< 70 dB	k.A.
Allowable surrounding temperature	+5 °C bis +40°C	+5 °C bis +40°C	+5 °C bis +40°C

HAVER & BOECKER · Particle Analysis · Ennigerloher Str. 64 · 59302 OELDE, Germany

Phone: +49 (0) 2522 30-363 · Fax: +49 (0) 2522 30-152

 $\hbox{E-Mail: pa@haverboecker.com} \cdot \hbox{Internet www.haverparticleanalysis.com}$

E-Shop: www.havershop-particleanalysis.com